
Participant In-person Virtual Email Affiliation 

Amanda Murdock  In-person amanda.murdock@usda.gov Natural Resources Conservation Service 

Ben Lorson In-person belorson@pa.gov PA Fish and Boat Commission 

Bobby Hughes In-person rhughes@epcamr.org Eastern PA Coalition for Abandoned Mine Reclamation 

Caroline Arantes  Virtual caroline.arantes@mail.wvu.edu West Virginia University (WVU) 

Chris Peters In-person christopher.peters@usda.gov Natural Resources Conservation Service 

Dan Goetz In-person danielb.goetz@maryland.gov Maryland Department of Natural Resources 

Danielle Rihel  Virtual c-drihel@pa.gov PA DCNR 

Dave Keller In-person kellersllc@gmail.com Private Consultant 

Eli Long In-person elong@paconserve.org Western Pennsylvania Conservancy 

Ella Malogrino In-person e.malogrino@pottercd.com Potter County Conservation District 

Eric J. Chapman In-person echapman@paconserve.org Western Pennsylvania Conservancy 

Greg Moyer In-person gmoyer@commonwealthu.edu Commonwealth University of Pennsylvania 

Jason Childs In-person j.childs@pottercd.com Potter County Conservation District 

Jason Detar  In-person jdetar@pa.gov PA Fish and Boat Commission 

John Clune  Virtual john_clune@nps.gov National Park Service 

John Jackson In-person jkjackson@stroudcenter.org Stroud Water Research Center 

Jon Smoyer  In-person josmoyer@pa.gov PA Bureau of Abandoned Mine Reclamation 

Joseph Cocco  In-person josecocco@pa.gov PA Bureau of Abandoned Mine Reclamation 

Josh Tryninewski  In-person jtryninews@pa.gov PA DEP - Bureau of Abandoned Mine Reclamation 

Joshua Glace In-person jglace@larsondesigngroup.com Larson Design Group 

Katie Omalski  In-person katie@woodswaters.com Woods and Waters Consulting 

Kelly Williams In-person kellyw@clfdccd.com Clearfield County Conservation District 

Lori Maloney  Virtual lori.maloney@canaanvi.org Eastern Brook Trout Joint Venture 

Mark Sausser In-person msausser@pa.gov PA Fish and Boat Commission 

Matt Keefer In-person makeefer@pa.gov PA DCNR Bureau of Forestry 

Matt Marusiak In-person mmarusiak@paconserve.org Western PA Conservancy 

Morgan Jones In-person m.jones@pottercd.com Potter County Conservation District 

Nick Staten In-person Staten.Nick@epa.gov Chesapeake Research Consortium 

Robin Eng  Virtual reng@pa.gov DCNR Bureau of Forestry 

Scott Koser  In-person scott.koser@tu.org Trout Unlimited 

Shawn Rummel  In-person shawn.rummel@tu.org Trout Unlimited 

Steve Bloser In-person smb201@psu.edu Center for Dirt and Gravel Roads - PSU 

Tyler Wagner  Virtual txw19@psu.edu USGS - PSU Coop Unit 




